City Triathlon, EP (OLYMPUSKY Triatlon, CP) - Celkové, 17.08.2014

W 0 N OO R W N

10
11

26
27
28

30
31
32
33
34

36
37
38
39

Jméno

Bryukhankov Andrey (1994)
Tutukin Ivan (1994)
Zachaeus Stefan (1994)
Pousson Julien (1994)
Sapunov Danylo (1994)
Molinari Giulio (1994)
Martynenko Yegor (1994)
Kastelein Nick (1994)
Breinlinger Jonas (1994)
Haller Bob (1994)
Linduska FrantiSek (1994)
Alliot Nicolas (1994)
Gomar Jesus (1994)
Oesterle Cédric (1994)
De Ponti Massimo (1994)
Nobre Alexandre (1994)
Svarc Pfemysl (1985)
Legault Gabriel (1994)
Eschler Olivier (1994)

De Jaegher Arthur (1994)
Sagiv Shachar (1994)
Peters Neil (1994)

Wolfe Philip (1994)
Haller Adrian (1994)
Kocar Lukas (1992)
Fladung Kilian (1994)
Akershoek Marco (1994)
René Tomas (1990)
Tremblay Philippe (1994)
Kubinek Frantisek (1988)
Yonah Amitai (1994)
Chivot Arnaud (1994)
Volar Jan (1992)

Havekes Tom (1994)
Smales Elliot (1994)
Frintova Vendula (1983)
Cassan Ferrier Alexandra (1994)
Flipo Michelle (1994)
Kufikova Petra (1991)

Zemé
RUS
RUS
ITU
FRA
UKR
ITA
UKR
AUS
GER
LUX
CZE
FRA
ESP
FRA
ITA
POR
CZE
CAN
SUl
BEL
ISR
LUX
GBR
Sul
CZE
GER
NED
CZE
CAN
CZE
ISR
FRA
CZE
NED
GBR
CZE
FRA
MEX
CZE

Kiub Cas

01:49:38,00
01:49:57,00
01:50:12,00
01:50:16,00
01:50:18,00
01:50:26,00
01:51:00,00
01:51:38,00
01:51:57,00
01:52:09,00
01:52:16,00
01:52:39,00
01:53:04,00
01:53:09,00
01:53:17,00
01:53:51,00
01:53:53,00
01:53:57,00
01:54:10,00
01:54:17,00
01:54:19,00
01:54:24,00
01:54:28,00
01:54:56,00
01:55:06,00
01:55:20,00
01:55:41,00
01:55:52,00
01:55:55,00
01:56:35,00
01:56:54,00
01:58:50,00
01:59:23,00
02:01:07,00
02:02:43,00
02:04:52,00
02:05:12,00
02:05:29,00
02:06:40,00

Tri Club Vajgar JindFich(v Hradec

TTK Slavia VS Plzeft

EKOL ELITE TRIATLON TEAM

LABE TRI CLUB

EKOL ELITE TRIATLON TEAM

SK OMT Pardubice

EKOL ELITE TRIATLON TEAM

TJ BIZU JABLONEC

Plavéni
00:17:25,00(1)
00:18:03,00(14)
00:17:27,00(3)
00:17:32,00(5)
00:17:33,00(7)
00:17:32,00(6)
00:18:31,00(23)
00:17:56,00(10)
00:17:26,00(2)
00:18:05,00(17)
00:17:41,00(8)
00:18:05,00(16)
00:17:31,00(4)
00:18:47,00(35)
00:18:25,00(22)
00:18:39,00(29)
00:18:00,00(11)
00:18:07,00(18)
00:18:37,00(25)
00:18:46,00(34)
00:18:39,00(28)
00:18:12,00(20)
00:18:02,00(13)
00:18:23,00(21)
00:18:39,00(27)
00:17:54,00(9)
00:18:01,00(12)
00:18:09,00(19)
00:18:04,00(15)
00:18:36,00(24)
00:18:43,00(33)
00:18:42,00(31)
00:18:40,00(30)
00:18:38,00(26)
00:18:42,00(32)
00:19:31,00(36)
00:19:59,00(40)
00:19:59,00(41)
00:19:55,00(38)

1. depo
00:00:32,00(22)
00:00:31,00(15)
00:00:25,00(1)
00:00:32,00(19)
00:00:33,00(26)
00:00:32,00(20)
00:00:30,00(9)
00:00:31,00(11)
00:00:38,00(39)
00:00:31,00(14)
00:00:32,00(17)
00:00:27,00(3)
00:00:32,00(18)
00:00:33,00(24)
00:00:39,00(41)
00:00:28,00(5)
00:00:38,00(38
00:00:33,00(23
00:00:33,00(25
00:00:36,00(33
00:00:30,00(8)
00:00:29,00(6)
00:00:43,00(49)
00:00:29,00(7)
00:00:27,00(2)
00:00:31,00(13)
00:00:32,00(21)
00:00:39,00(40)
00:00:31,00(12)
00:00:28,00(4)
00:00:34,00(28)
00:00:36,00(34)
00:00:37,00(36)
00:00:42,00(47)
00:00:43,00(50)
00:00:30,00(10)
00:00:35,00(30)
00:00:39,00(42)
00:00:43,00(51)

)
)
)
)

Kolo
01:01:14,00(8)
01:01:21,00(12)
01:01:12,00(7)
01:01:05,00(4)
01:01:03,00(3)
00:59:54,00(1)
01:00:56,00(2)
01:01:31,00(14)
01:01:07,00(6)
01:01:18,00(9)
01:01:49,00(17)
01:01:31,00(15)
01:01:06,00(5)
01:02:51,00(19)
01:03:07,00(26)
01:02:59,00(23)
01:03:30,00(30)
01:01:20,00(11)
01:02:51,00(21)
01:02:44,00(18)
01:02:56,00(22)
01:01:19,00(10)
01:03:24,00(29)
01:03:14,00(27)
01:03:01,00(24)
01:03:46,00(31)
01:01:27,00(13)
01:03:23,00(28)
01:01:35,00(16)
01:03:02,00(25)
01:02:51,00(20)
01:06:54,00(35)
01:05:40,00(32)
01:06:53,00(34)
01:06:45,00(33)
01:10:56,00(43)
01:10:24,00(41)
01:10:19,00(38)
01:10:22,00(39)

2. depo
00:00:36,00(42)
00:00:27,00(2)
00:00:29,00(3)
00:00:31,00(13)
00:00:29,00(5)
00:00:32,00(23)
00:00:29,00(6)
00:00:31,00(9)
00:00:34,00(31)
00:00:29,00(4)
00:00:31,00(11)
00:00:31,00(14)
00:00:30,00(7)
00:00:35,00(38)
00:00:32,00(24)
00:00:32,00(25)
00:00:33,00(26)
00:00:32,00(19)
00:00:31,00(16)
00:00:31,00(10)
00:00:32,00(22)
00:00:31,00(15)
00:00:35,00(39)
00:00:30,00(8)
00:00:40,00(54)
00:00:37,00(47)
00:00:41,00(55)
00:00:35,00(37)
00:00:36,00(41)
00:00:32,00(20)
00:00:34,00(32)
00:00:32,00(21)
00:00:31,00(12)
00:00:34,00(33)
00:00:34,00(30)
00:00:33,00(27)
00:00:37,00(48)
00:00:33,00(29)
00:00:31,00(17)

o],
CIsco

B&h
00:29:50,00(2)
00:29:34,00(1)
00:30:36,00(7)
00:30:33,00(6)
00:30:39,00(8)
00:31:55,00(18)
00:30:32,00(5)
00:31:07,00(9)
00:32:10,00(21)
00:31:44,00(17)
00:31:42,00(15)
00:32:03,00(19)
00:33:24,00(28)
00:30:22,00(3)
00:30:31,00(4)
00:31:11,00(11)
00:31:10,00(10)
00:33:23,00(27)
00:31:36,00(12)
00:31:39,00(13)
00:31:40,00(14)
00:33:51,00(30)
00:31:43,00(16)
00:32:19,00(23)
00:32:17,00(22)
00:32:32,00(24)
00:34:58,00(36)
00:33:04,00(25)
00:35:07,00(37)
00:33:55,00(32)
00:34:11,00(34)
00:32:05,00(20)
00:33:53,00(31)
00:34:18,00(35)
00:35:58,00(40)
00:33:22,00(26)
00:33:36,00(29)
00:33:57,00(33)
00:35:07,00(38)



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DsSQ
DSQ
DsQ

Sieburger Lisa (1994)
Santimaria Margie (1994)
Kivioja Kaidi (1994)
Steinhauser Verena (1994)
Gajdo3ova Romana (1994)
Berger Lisa (1994)
Laubscher Nadine (1994)
Baumann Sara (1994)
Bottin Héloise (1994)
Dmitrieva Olga (1994)
Hlavéaéova Barbora (1992)
Couckuyt Ine (1994)
Protasenya Anastasia (1994)
Abdulova Anna (1994)
Slavinec Romana (1994)
Stafford Francesca (1994)
CelGistka Jan (1982)
Debnar Martin (1992)
Kabrhel Tomas (1992)
Kocar Jakub (1994)

Kalus Jifi (1993)

Sanchez Mantecon Roberto (1994)
Shaw Raoul (1994)
Erhardt Julian (1994)
Pocsai Balazs (1994)
Borsanyi Daniel (1994)
Osborne Sam (1994)
Stojanovi¢ Ognjen (1994)
Lester Sarah (1994)
Vitova Linda (1993)
Powada Jakub (1993)
Majer Jan (1994)

Stepniak Kacper (1994)

Generovano dne 26.02.2026 10:38

GER
ITA
EST
ITA
SVK
Sul

GER
FRA
RUS
CZE
BEL
RUS
UKR
AUT
NZL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
ESP
FRA
GER
HUN
HUN
NZL
SRB
AUS
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL

GALANT BRNO

Sumavsky triatlon (SUTRI)

LABE TRI CLUB

EKOL ELITE TRIATLON TEAM
EKOL ELITE TRIATLON TEAM
KONRAD TOOLS TEAM
EKOL ELITE TRIATLON TEAM

HISPORT Team
JulboWay
TTK Slavia VS Plzert

02:07:30,00
02:07:35,00
02:08:06,00
02:08:37,00
02:09:02,00
02:09:30,00
02:10:29,00
02:11:00,00
02:12:12,00
02:12:39,00
02:14:32,00
02:14:48,00
02:17:15,00
02:17:17,00
02:17:28,00
02:19:46,00

00:20:30,00(47)
00:19:31,00(37)
00:20:27,00(46)
00:20:02,00(43)
00:20:32,00(48)
00:20:02,00(44)
00:20:34,00(51)
00:20:33,00(50)
00:20:33,00(49)
00:19:58,00(39)
00:20:00,00(42)
00:21:42,00(54)
00:20:03,00(45)
00:23:27,00(55)
00:20:39,00(52)
00:20:48,00(53)
00:17:57,00()
00:18:39,00()
00:18:48,00()
00:17:24,00()
00:18:09,00()
00:19:18,00()
00:17:22,00()
00:18:54,00()
00:17:58,00()
00:00:01,00()
00:18:47,00()
00:18:00,00()
00:24:27,00()
00:20:00,00()
00:18:06,00()
00:21:13,00()
00:18:35,00()

00:00:33,00(27
00:00:31,00(16
00:00:37,00(37
00:00:35,00(31
00:00:39,00(45)
00:00:35,00(32)
00:00:47,00(54)
00:00:36,00(35)

)

)

)
)
)
)

00:00:43,00(52
00:00:42,00(48
00:00:35,00(29)
00:00:46,00(53)
00:00:39,00(44
00:00:49,00(55
00:00:40,00(46
00:00:39,00(43
00:00:34,00()
00:00:32,00()
00:00:33,00()
00:00:36,00()
00:00:42,00()
00:00:28,00()
00:00:39,00()
00:00:27,00()
00:00:35,00()

)
)
)
)

00:00:29,00()
00:00:38,00()
00:00:40,00()
00:00:51,00()
00:00:39,00()
00:00:39,00()
00:00:35,00()

01:09:55,00(37)
01:10:59,00(44)
01:09:55,00(36)
01:10:23,00(40)
01:11:47,00(48)
01:10:26,00(42)
01:11:41,00(45)
01:11:47,00(47)
01:11:43,00(46)
01:12:25,00(49)
01:14:04,00(51)
01:13:53,00(50)
01:18:24,00(55)
01:16:12,00(53)
01:15:04,00(52)
01:17:39,00(54)
01:01:24,00()
01:02:54,00()
01:06:48,00()

00:00:31,00(18)
00:00:34,00(34)
00:00:33,00(28)
00:00:34,00(35)
00:00:37,00(51)
00:00:35,00(40)
00:00:34,00(36)
00:00:38,00(53)
00:00:36,00(45)
00:00:37,00(49)
00:00:16,00(1)
00:00:36,00(44)
00:00:37,00(50)
00:00:37,00(52)
00:00:36,00(43)
00:00:36,00(46)
00:00:28,00()
00:00:32,00()
00:00:36,00()

00:35:58,00(41)
00:35:58,00(42)
00:36:32,00(44)
00:37:02,00(46)
00:35:24,00(39)
00:37:51,00(50)
00:36:51,00(45)
00:37:25,00(47)
00:38:35,00(51)
00:38:56,00(52)
00:39:35,00(53)
00:37:48,00(49)
00:37:30,00(48)
00:36:10,00(43)
00:40:27,00(55)
00:40:03,00(54)



