

City Triathlon, EP (OLYMPIJSKÝ Triatlon, ČR) - Celkově, 17.08.2014



#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	1. depo	Kolo	2. depo	Běh
1	Bryukhankov Andrey (1994)	RUS		<b>01:49:38,00</b>	00:17:25,00(1)	00:00:32,00(22)	01:01:14,00(8)	00:00:36,00(42)	00:29:50,00(2)
2	Tutukin Ivan (1994)	RUS		<b>01:49:57,00</b>	00:18:03,00(14)	00:00:31,00(15)	01:01:21,00(12)	00:00:27,00(2)	00:29:34,00(1)
3	Zachaeus Stefan (1994)	ITU		<b>01:50:12,00</b>	00:17:27,00(3)	00:00:25,00(1)	01:01:12,00(7)	00:00:29,00(3)	00:30:36,00(7)
4	Pousson Julien (1994)	FRA		<b>01:50:16,00</b>	00:17:32,00(5)	00:00:32,00(19)	01:01:05,00(4)	00:00:31,00(13)	00:30:33,00(6)
5	Sapunov Danylo (1994)	UKR		<b>01:50:18,00</b>	00:17:33,00(7)	00:00:33,00(26)	01:01:03,00(3)	00:00:29,00(5)	00:30:39,00(8)
6	Molinari Giulio (1994)	ITA		<b>01:50:26,00</b>	00:17:32,00(6)	00:00:32,00(20)	00:59:54,00(1)	00:00:32,00(23)	00:31:55,00(18)
7	Martynenko Yegor (1994)	UKR		<b>01:51:00,00</b>	00:18:31,00(23)	00:00:30,00(9)	01:00:56,00(2)	00:00:29,00(6)	00:30:32,00(5)
8	Kastelein Nick (1994)	AUS		<b>01:51:38,00</b>	00:17:56,00(10)	00:00:31,00(11)	01:01:31,00(14)	00:00:31,00(9)	00:31:07,00(9)
9	Breinlinger Jonas (1994)	GER		<b>01:51:57,00</b>	00:17:26,00(2)	00:00:38,00(39)	01:01:07,00(6)	00:00:34,00(31)	00:32:10,00(21)
10	Haller Bob (1994)	LUX		<b>01:52:09,00</b>	00:18:05,00(17)	00:00:31,00(14)	01:01:18,00(9)	00:00:29,00(4)	00:31:44,00(17)
<b>11</b>	<b>Linduška František (1994)</b>	<b>CZE</b>	<b>Tri Club Vajgar Jindřichův Hradec</b>	<b>01:52:16,00</b>	<b>00:17:41,00(8)</b>	<b>00:00:32,00(17)</b>	<b>01:01:49,00(17)</b>	<b>00:00:31,00(11)</b>	<b>00:31:42,00(15)</b>
12	Alliot Nicolas (1994)	FRA		<b>01:52:39,00</b>	00:18:05,00(16)	00:00:27,00(3)	01:01:31,00(15)	00:00:31,00(14)	00:32:03,00(19)
13	Gomar Jesus (1994)	ESP		<b>01:53:04,00</b>	00:17:31,00(4)	00:00:32,00(18)	01:01:06,00(5)	00:00:30,00(7)	00:33:24,00(28)
14	Oesterle Cédric (1994)	FRA		<b>01:53:09,00</b>	00:18:47,00(35)	00:00:33,00(24)	01:02:51,00(19)	00:00:35,00(38)	00:30:22,00(3)
15	De Ponti Massimo (1994)	ITA		<b>01:53:17,00</b>	00:18:25,00(22)	00:00:39,00(41)	01:03:07,00(26)	00:00:32,00(24)	00:30:31,00(4)
16	Nobre Alexandre (1994)	POR		<b>01:53:51,00</b>	00:18:39,00(29)	00:00:28,00(5)	01:02:59,00(23)	00:00:32,00(25)	00:31:11,00(11)
17	Švarc Přemysl (1985)	CZE	TTK Slavia VŠ Plzeň	<b>01:53:53,00</b>	00:18:00,00(11)	00:00:38,00(38)	01:03:30,00(30)	00:00:33,00(26)	00:31:10,00(10)
18	Legault Gabriel (1994)	CAN		<b>01:53:57,00</b>	00:18:07,00(18)	00:00:33,00(23)	01:01:20,00(11)	00:00:32,00(19)	00:33:23,00(27)
19	Eschler Olivier (1994)	SUI		<b>01:54:10,00</b>	00:18:37,00(25)	00:00:33,00(25)	01:02:51,00(21)	00:00:31,00(16)	00:31:36,00(12)
20	De Jaegher Arthur (1994)	BEL		<b>01:54:17,00</b>	00:18:46,00(34)	00:00:36,00(33)	01:02:44,00(18)	00:00:31,00(10)	00:31:39,00(13)
21	Sagiv Shachar (1994)	ISR		<b>01:54:19,00</b>	00:18:39,00(28)	00:00:30,00(8)	01:02:56,00(22)	00:00:32,00(22)	00:31:40,00(14)
22	Peters Neil (1994)	LUX		<b>01:54:24,00</b>	00:18:12,00(20)	00:00:29,00(6)	01:01:19,00(10)	00:00:31,00(15)	00:33:51,00(30)
23	Wolfe Philip (1994)	GBR		<b>01:54:28,00</b>	00:18:02,00(13)	00:00:43,00(49)	01:03:24,00(29)	00:00:35,00(39)	00:31:43,00(16)
24	Haller Adrian (1994)	SUI		<b>01:54:56,00</b>	00:18:23,00(21)	00:00:29,00(7)	01:03:14,00(27)	00:00:30,00(8)	00:32:19,00(23)
<b>25</b>	<b>Kočař Lukáš (1992)</b>	<b>CZE</b>	<b>EKOL ELITE TRIATLON TEAM</b>	<b>01:55:06,00</b>	<b>00:18:39,00(27)</b>	<b>00:00:27,00(2)</b>	<b>01:03:01,00(24)</b>	<b>00:00:40,00(54)</b>	<b>00:32:17,00(22)</b>
26	Fladung Kilian (1994)	GER		<b>01:55:20,00</b>	00:17:54,00(9)	00:00:31,00(13)	01:03:46,00(31)	00:00:37,00(47)	00:32:32,00(24)
27	Akershoek Marco (1994)	NED		<b>01:55:41,00</b>	00:18:01,00(12)	00:00:32,00(21)	01:01:27,00(13)	00:00:41,00(55)	00:34:58,00(36)
<b>28</b>	<b>Řeňč Tomáš (1990)</b>	<b>CZE</b>	<b>LABE TRI CLUB</b>	<b>01:55:52,00</b>	<b>00:18:09,00(19)</b>	<b>00:00:39,00(40)</b>	<b>01:03:23,00(28)</b>	<b>00:00:35,00(37)</b>	<b>00:33:04,00(25)</b>
29	Tremblay Philippe (1994)	CAN		<b>01:55:55,00</b>	00:18:04,00(15)	00:00:31,00(12)	01:01:35,00(16)	00:00:36,00(41)	00:35:07,00(37)
30	Kubínek František (1988)	CZE	EKOL ELITE TRIATLON TEAM	<b>01:56:35,00</b>	00:18:36,00(24)	00:00:28,00(4)	01:03:02,00(25)	00:00:32,00(20)	00:33:55,00(32)
31	Yonah Amitai (1994)	ISR		<b>01:56:54,00</b>	00:18:43,00(33)	00:00:34,00(28)	01:02:51,00(20)	00:00:34,00(32)	00:34:11,00(34)
32	Chivot Arnaud (1994)	FRA		<b>01:58:50,00</b>	00:18:42,00(31)	00:00:36,00(34)	01:06:54,00(35)	00:00:32,00(21)	00:32:05,00(20)
<b>33</b>	<b>Volár Jan (1992)</b>	<b>CZE</b>	<b>SK OMT Pardubice</b>	<b>01:59:23,00</b>	<b>00:18:40,00(30)</b>	<b>00:00:37,00(36)</b>	<b>01:05:40,00(32)</b>	<b>00:00:31,00(12)</b>	<b>00:33:53,00(31)</b>
34	Havekes Tom (1994)	NED		<b>02:01:07,00</b>	00:18:38,00(26)	00:00:42,00(47)	01:06:53,00(34)	00:00:34,00(33)	00:34:18,00(35)
35	Smales Elliot (1994)	GBR		<b>02:02:43,00</b>	00:18:42,00(32)	00:00:43,00(50)	01:06:45,00(33)	00:00:34,00(30)	00:35:58,00(40)
<b>36</b>	<b>Frintová Vendula (1983)</b>	<b>CZE</b>	<b>EKOL ELITE TRIATLON TEAM</b>	<b>02:04:52,00</b>	<b>00:19:31,00(36)</b>	<b>00:00:30,00(10)</b>	<b>01:10:56,00(43)</b>	<b>00:00:33,00(27)</b>	<b>00:33:22,00(26)</b>
37	Cassan Ferrier Alexandra (1994)	FRA		<b>02:05:12,00</b>	00:19:59,00(40)	00:00:35,00(30)	01:10:24,00(41)	00:00:37,00(48)	00:33:36,00(29)
38	Flipo Michelle (1994)	MEX		<b>02:05:29,00</b>	00:19:59,00(41)	00:00:39,00(42)	01:10:19,00(38)	00:00:33,00(29)	00:33:57,00(33)
<b>39</b>	<b>Kuřilková Petra (1991)</b>	<b>CZE</b>	<b>TJ BIŽU JABLONEC</b>	<b>02:06:40,00</b>	<b>00:19:55,00(38)</b>	<b>00:00:43,00(51)</b>	<b>01:10:22,00(39)</b>	<b>00:00:31,00(17)</b>	<b>00:35:07,00(38)</b>

40	Sieburger Lisa (1994)	GER		<b>02:07:30,00</b>	00:20:30,00(47)	00:00:33,00(27)	01:09:55,00(37)	00:00:31,00(18)	00:35:58,00(41)
41	Santimaria Margie (1994)	ITA		<b>02:07:35,00</b>	00:19:31,00(37)	00:00:31,00(16)	01:10:59,00(44)	00:00:34,00(34)	00:35:58,00(42)
42	Kivioja Kaidi (1994)	EST		<b>02:08:06,00</b>	00:20:27,00(46)	00:00:37,00(37)	01:09:55,00(36)	00:00:33,00(28)	00:36:32,00(44)
43	Steinhauser Verena (1994)	ITA		<b>02:08:37,00</b>	00:20:02,00(43)	00:00:35,00(31)	01:10:23,00(40)	00:00:34,00(35)	00:37:02,00(46)
<b>44</b>	<b>Gajdošová Romana (1994)</b>	<b>SVK</b>	<b>GALANT BRNO</b>	<b>02:09:02,00</b>	<b>00:20:32,00(48)</b>	<b>00:00:39,00(45)</b>	<b>01:11:47,00(48)</b>	<b>00:00:37,00(51)</b>	<b>00:35:24,00(39)</b>
45	Berger Lisa (1994)	SUI		<b>02:09:30,00</b>	00:20:02,00(44)	00:00:35,00(32)	01:10:26,00(42)	00:00:35,00(40)	00:37:51,00(50)
46	Laubscher Nadine (1994)	SUI		<b>02:10:29,00</b>	00:20:34,00(51)	00:00:47,00(54)	01:11:41,00(45)	00:00:34,00(36)	00:36:51,00(45)
47	Baumann Sara (1994)	GER		<b>02:11:00,00</b>	00:20:33,00(50)	00:00:36,00(35)	01:11:47,00(47)	00:00:38,00(53)	00:37:25,00(47)
48	Bottin Héloïse (1994)	FRA		<b>02:12:12,00</b>	00:20:33,00(49)	00:00:43,00(52)	01:11:43,00(46)	00:00:36,00(45)	00:38:35,00(51)
49	Dmitrieva Olga (1994)	RUS		<b>02:12:39,00</b>	00:19:58,00(39)	00:00:42,00(48)	01:12:25,00(49)	00:00:37,00(49)	00:38:56,00(52)
<b>50</b>	<b>Hlaváčová Barbora (1992)</b>	<b>CZE</b>	<b>Šumavský triatlon (ŠUTRI)</b>	<b>02:14:32,00</b>	<b>00:20:00,00(42)</b>	<b>00:00:35,00(29)</b>	<b>01:14:04,00(51)</b>	<b>00:00:16,00(1)</b>	<b>00:39:35,00(53)</b>
51	Couckuyt Ine (1994)	BEL		<b>02:14:48,00</b>	00:21:42,00(54)	00:00:46,00(53)	01:13:53,00(50)	00:00:36,00(44)	00:37:48,00(49)
52	Protasenya Anastasia (1994)	RUS		<b>02:17:15,00</b>	00:20:03,00(45)	00:00:39,00(44)	01:18:24,00(55)	00:00:37,00(50)	00:37:30,00(48)
53	Abdulova Anna (1994)	UKR		<b>02:17:17,00</b>	00:23:27,00(55)	00:00:49,00(55)	01:16:12,00(53)	00:00:37,00(52)	00:36:10,00(43)
54	Slavínek Romana (1994)	AUT		<b>02:17:28,00</b>	00:20:39,00(52)	00:00:40,00(46)	01:15:04,00(52)	00:00:36,00(43)	00:40:27,00(55)
55	Stafford Francesca (1994)	NZL		<b>02:19:46,00</b>	00:20:48,00(53)	00:00:39,00(43)	01:17:39,00(54)	00:00:36,00(46)	00:40:03,00(54)
DNF	Čelůstka Jan (1982)	CZE	LABE TRI CLUB		00:17:57,00()	00:00:34,00()	01:01:24,00()	00:00:28,00()	---
DNF	Debnar Martin (1992)	CZE	EKOL ELITE TRIATLON TEAM		00:18:39,00()	00:00:32,00()	01:02:54,00()	00:00:32,00()	---
DNF	Kabrhel Tomáš (1992)	CZE	EKOL ELITE TRIATLON TEAM		00:18:48,00()	00:00:33,00()	01:06:48,00()	00:00:36,00()	---
DNF	Kočař Jakub (1994)	CZE	KONRAD TOOLS TEAM		00:17:24,00()	00:00:36,00()	---	---	---
<b>DNF</b>	<b>Kalus Jiří (1993)</b>	<b>CZE</b>	<b>EKOL ELITE TRIATLON TEAM</b>		<b>00:18:09,00()</b>	<b>00:00:42,00()</b>	---	---	---
DNF	Sanchez Mantecon Roberto (1994)	ESP			00:19:18,00()	00:00:28,00()	---	---	---
DNF	Shaw Raoul (1994)	FRA			00:17:22,00()	00:00:39,00()	01:01:05,00()	00:00:29,00()	---
DNF	Erhardt Julian (1994)	GER			00:18:54,00()	00:00:27,00()	---	---	---
DNF	Pocsaí Balazs (1994)	HUN			00:17:58,00()	00:00:35,00()	---	---	---
DNF	Borsanyi Daniel (1994)	HUN			00:00:01,00()	---	---	---	---
DNF	Osborne Sam (1994)	NZL			00:18:47,00()	00:00:29,00()	---	---	---
DNF	Stojanović Ognjen (1994)	SRB			00:18:00,00()	00:00:38,00()	---	---	---
DNF	Lester Sarah (1994)	AUS			00:24:27,00()	00:00:40,00()	---	---	---
DNF	Vítová Linda (1993)	CZE	HISPORT Team		00:20:00,00()	00:00:51,00()	---	---	---
<b>DSQ</b>	<b>Powada Jakub (1993)</b>	<b>CZE</b>	<b>JulboWay</b>		<b>00:18:06,00()</b>	<b>00:00:39,00()</b>	---	---	---
DSQ	Majer Jan (1994)	CZE	TTK Slavia VŠ Plzeň		00:21:13,00()	00:00:39,00()	---	---	---
DSQ	Stepniak Kacper (1994)	POL			00:18:35,00()	00:00:35,00()	---	---	---

Generováno dne 26.02.2026 10:38